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TAX YEAR: 2022-2023

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND & PENSION
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 136,254,787 79,148,719,380 193,993,279 79,478,967,446
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.5770 2.7281 7.3051               
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3788 0.2257 0.6045
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 51,613.31 30,752.71 82,366.02
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 29,981,534.90 17,863,865.96 47,845,400.86
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 73,484.65 43,784.28 117,268.93
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 30,106,632.86 17,938,402.95 48,045,035.81
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 51,613.31 30,752.71 82,366.02
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 51,613.31 30,752.71 82,366.02
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 563.97 335.98 899.95
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 563.97 335.98 899.95
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 51,049.34 30,416.73 81,466.07
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 51,049.34 30,416.73 81,466.07

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND BONDS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 136,254,787 79,148,719,380 193,993,279 79,478,967,446
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0277 0.0277               
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0010 0.0010
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 136.25 136.25
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 79,148.72 79,148.72
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 193.99 193.99
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 79,478.96 79,478.96
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 136.25 136.25
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 136.25 136.25
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.48 1.48
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.48 1.48
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 134.77 134.77
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 134.77 134.77

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 136,254,787 79,148,719,380 193,993,279 79,478,967,446
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3421 0.3421               
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0145 0.0145
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,975.69 1,975.69
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,147,656.43 1,147,656.43
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 2,812.90 2,812.90
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,152,445.02 1,152,445.02
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,975.69 1,975.69
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,975.69 1,975.69
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 21.57 21.57
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 21.57 21.57
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,954.12 1,954.12
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,954.12 1,954.12

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL MT HOOD
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30608000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 90,000                 12,539,755,080        12,539,845,080     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4917 0.4917
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0265 0.0265
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2.39 2.39
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 332,303.51 332,303.51
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 0.00 0.00
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 332,305.90 332,305.90
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2.39 2.39
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2.39 2.39
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.15 0.15
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.15 0.15
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2.24 2.24
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2.24 2.24

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 43,429,989          66,608,964,300        193,993,279     66,846,387,568     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.6% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.2828 0.2828
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0246 0.0246
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,068.38 1,068.38
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,638,580.52 1,638,580.52
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 4,772.23 4,772.23
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,644,421.13 1,644,421.13
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,068.38 1,068.38
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,068.38 1,068.38
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.15 1.15
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.15 1.15
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,067.23 1,067.23
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,067.23 1,067.23

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 43,429,989          66,608,964,300        193,993,279     66,846,387,568     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.6% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3867 0.3867
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0157 0.0157
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 681.85 681.85
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,045,760.74 1,045,760.74
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,045.69 3,045.69
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,049,488.28 1,049,488.28
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 681.85 681.85
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 681.85 681.85
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.73 0.73
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.73 0.73
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 681.12 681.12
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 681.12 681.12

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30526000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 41,358,575          78,962,813,180        83,175,328       79,087,347,083     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4576 0.4576
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0378 0.0378
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,563.35 1,563.35
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,984,794.34 2,984,794.34
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,144.03 3,144.03
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,989,501.72 2,989,501.72
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,563.35 1,563.35
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,563.35 1,563.35
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.66 1.66
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.66 1.66
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,561.69 1,561.69
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,561.69 1,561.69

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
ESD MULTNOMAH



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 136,254,787        79,148,719,380        193,993,279     79,478,967,446     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0055 0.0055
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 749.40 749.40
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 435,317.96 435,317.96
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,066.96 1,066.96
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 437,134.32 437,134.32
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 749.40 749.40
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 749.40 749.40
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 8.17 8.17
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 8.17 8.17
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 741.23 741.23
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 741.23 741.23

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
PORT OF PORTLAND



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 41,268,575          66,403,006,210        83,175,328       66,527,450,113     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.7743 4.7743
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4238 0.4238
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 17,489.62 17,489.62
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 28,141,594.03 28,141,594.03
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 35,249.70 35,249.70
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 28,194,333.35 28,194,333.35
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 17,489.62 17,489.62
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 17,489.62 17,489.62
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 16.23 16.23
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 16.23 16.23
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 17,473.39 17,473.39
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 17,473.39 17,473.39

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 41,268,575          66,403,006,210        83,175,328       66,527,450,113     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.3000 2.3000
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0950 0.0950
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,920.51 3,920.51
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 6,308,285.59 6,308,285.59
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 7,901.66 7,901.66
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 6,320,107.76 6,320,107.76
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,920.51 3,920.51
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,920.51 3,920.51
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 3.64 3.64
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 3.64 3.64
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,916.87 3,916.87
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,916.87 3,916.87

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND GAP 
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 41,268,575          66,403,006,210        83,175,328       66,527,450,113     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5038 0.5038
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0403 0.0403
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,663.12 1,663.12
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,676,041.15 2,676,041.15
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,351.97 3,351.97
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,681,056.24 2,681,056.24
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,663.12 1,663.12
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,663.12 1,663.12
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.54 1.54
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.54 1.54
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,661.58 1,661.58
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,661.58 1,661.58

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 136,254,787        79,148,310,720        193,993,279     79,478,558,786     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0077 0.0077
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,049.16 1,049.16
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 609,441.99
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,493.75
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 611,984.90 611,984.90
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,049.16 1,049.16
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,049.16 1,049.16
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 11.44 11.44
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 11.44 11.44
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,037.72 1,037.72
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,037.72 1,037.72

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO BONDS (AFTER)
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 136,254,787        79,148,310,720        193,993,279     79,478,558,786     
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE
9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3735 0.3735
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0158 0.0158
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,152.83 2,152.83
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,250,543.31 1,250,543.31
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,065.09 3,065.09
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,255,761.23 1,255,761.23
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,152.83 2,152.83
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,152.83 2,152.83
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 23.52 23.52
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 23.52 23.52
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,129.31 2,129.31
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,129.31 2,129.31

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.9450 0.2257 0.1420 1.3127 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 75,198.73 30,752.71 8,867.13 114,818.57 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 66,799,608.40 17,863,865.96 9,831,394.79 94,494,869.15 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 122,563.29 43,784.28 17,019.33 183,366.90 
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 66,997,370.42 17,938,402.95 9,857,281.25 94,793,054.62 
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 75,198.73 30,752.71 8,867.13 114,818.57
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 75,198.73 30,752.71 8,867.13 114,818.57
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 604.31 335.98 50.94 991.23
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 604.31 335.98 50.94 991.23
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 74,594.42 30,416.73 8,816.19 113,827.34
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 74,594.42 30,416.73 8,816.19 113,827.34

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
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